
WEEK 01 Mon-02-Dec-19 Tue-03-Dec-19 Wed-04-Dec-19 Thu-05-Dec-19 Fri-06-Dec-19

HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

WESTERN 
BAKED VEGETABLES SAUERKRAUT MINESTRONE SOUP MEDLEY VEGETABLES PASNIPS BECHAMEL 

CRISPY PORK RIB CRISPY PORK ROASTED SPRING CHICKEN BAKED FISH WITH PASSION BUTTER CHICKEN COQ AU VIN 

MASHED POTATO POTATO CROQUETTES BAKED NEW POTATO FRIED GNOCCHI WITH BUTTER GARLIC MASHED POTATO 

HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

ASIAN 
CHICKEN TOMYUM HAINANESE CHICKEN SOUP SAMLAR PRAHEL SOUR FISH SOUP SAMLAR KAKO 

STEW PORK CHICKEN HAINANESE EGG OMELETTE WITH MINCED PORK CHICKEN WITH GINGER FRIED EGG WITH ONION 

STEAMED RICE HAINANESE RICE STEAMED RICE STEAMED RICE STEAMED RICE 

WEEK 02 Mon-09-Dec-19 Tue-10-Dec-19 Wed-11-Dec-19 Thu-12-Dec-19 Fri-13-Dec-19

HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

WESTERN 
MAGARITA PIZZA PEA AND CARROT TOMATO CREAM SOUP BEEF BOUQUINON CRISPY PORK 

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA BLANQUETTE DE PORC BACON AND CHESSE PIE BROCOLI CREAM SOUP SOURCRAUT 

BRUCHETTA BREAD GARLIC MASHED POTATO MIXED SALAD PARSNIP AU GRATIN  MASHED POTATO 

HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

ASIAN 
CLEAR CABBAGE SOUP KIM CHEE SAMLAR PRAHEL CABBAGE SOUP CHINESE CORN SOUP 

FRIED PORK WITH PICKLED CABBAGE STEW PORK EGG OMELETTE WITH MINCED PORK BAKED CHICKEN WING WITH SALT FRIED FISH WITH CELERY 

STEAMED RICE STEAMED RICE STEAMED RICE STEAMED RICE TURMERIC RICE 

WEEK 01 Tue-03-Dec-19 Wed-04-Dec-19 Thu-05-Dec-19 Fri-06-Dec-19

BACON ROLL BANANA CAKE MEAT BALL ON BREAD MINI BLT 

FRESH FRUITS BRUCHETTA BREAD ROASTED BEEF ON BAGUETTE MINI TUNA SANDWICH 

MIXED CEREALS WITH FRESH MILK MIXED CEREALS WITH FRESH MILK MIXED CEREALS WITH FRESH MILK MIXED CEREALS WITH FRESH MILK

DRINKS DRINKS DRINKS DRINKS 

WEEK 02 Tue-10-Dec-19 Wed-11-Dec-19 Thu-12-Dec-19 Fri-13-Dec-19

MINI SAUSAGE MIN CHICKEN QUICHE MINI PIZZA PRAWN COCKTAIL 

FRESH FRUITS FRESH FRUITS COOKED BANANA FRESH FRUITS 

MIXED CEREALS WITH FRESH MILK MIXED CEREALS WITH FRESH MILK MIXED CEREALS WITH FRESH MILK MIXED CEREALS WITH FRESH MILK 

DRINKS DRINKS DRINKS DRINKS 

WEEK 03 Tue-12-Nov-19 Wed-13-Nov-19 Thu-14-Nov-19 15 Novemeber 2019

SNACK MENU - 01 December  2019

LUNCH MENU - 01 December  2019


	LUNCH 

